
VALID THRU 12/31/26
Due to pricing volatility, published pricing is subject to change. 

See our website or call your rep for most current pricing.

A SAFER SHOP & FACILITY
A&M Industrial's experienced safety team can 
perform sling and chain inspection, schedule a 
Lift-All® Safety Seminar, and more. To request 
or to learn more about our available services, 
simply scan the adjacent QR code.

800.864.2660    |    WWW.AM-IND.COM

TUFF-EDGE® III  
POLYESTER WEB SLINGS 
See Page 3 • Endless Or Eye/Eye

STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS
See Page 7 • Wide Variety Of Eye Options

ENDLESS TUFLEX®  
ROUNDSLING 
See Page 5

AS LOW AS:

$1216

AS LOW AS:

$1007

AS LOW AS:

$1819

Lift-All® Is A Proud Member Of:

https://www.am-ind.com/safety
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LIFT-ALL® SOLUTIONS & SERVICES



RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH SLING

TYPE
VERTICAL

(90°) CHOKER BASKET
(90°)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

1" 2' Eye/Eye 3,200 2,500 6,400 EE2801TFX2 5709292  $10.07 
1" 2' Endless 3,200 2,500 6,400 EN2801TX2 4663791  $16.51 
1" 3' Eye/Eye 3,200 2,500 6,400 EE2801TFX3 4597250  $11.63 
1" 3' Endless 3,200 2,500 6,400 EN2801TX3 4597249  $19.58 
1" 4' Eye/Eye 3,200 2,500 6,400 EE2801TFX4 4586407  $13.19 
1" 4' Endless 3,200 2,500 6,400 EN2801TX4 4609918  $19.05
1" 6' Eye/Eye 3,200 2,500 6,400 EE2801TFX6 4586409  $16.30 
1" 6' Endless 3,200 2,500 6,400 EN2801TX6 4627254  $28.78 
1" 8' Eye/Eye 6,400 5,000 12,800 EE2801TFX8 4593498  $19.42 
1" 8' Endless 6,400 5,000 12,800 EN2801TX8 4740050  $34.91 
1" 10' Eye/Eye 6,400 5,000 12,800 EE2801TFX10 4690317  $22.54 
1" 10' Endless 6,400 5,000 12,800 EN2801TX10 4767140  $41.04 
1" 12' Eye/Eye 6,400 5,000 12,800 EE2801TFX12 2885256  $25.66 
1" 12' Endless 6,400 5,000 12,800 EN2801TX12 5001543  $47.16 
1" 16' Eye/Eye 6,400 5,000 12,800 EE2801TFX16 4639086  $31.89 
1" 16' Endless 6,400 5,000 12,800 EN2801TX16 5001547  $59.43 
2" 2' Eye/Eye 8,800 7,040 17,600 EE2802TFX2 6162271  $13.96 
2" 2' Endless 8,800 7,040 17,600 EN2802TX2 5001592  $24.25 
2" 3' Eye/Eye 8,800 7,040 17,600 EE2802TFX3 4592142  $16.78 
2" 3' Endless 8,800 7,040 17,600 EN2802TX3 5001594  $29.78 
2" 4' Eye/Eye 8,800 7,040 17,600 EE2802TFX4 4548239  $19.61 
2" 4' Endless 8,800 7,040 17,600 EN2802TX4 4768633  $35.32 
2" 6' Eye/Eye 8,800 7,040 17,600 EE2802TFX6 4609911  $25.25 
2" 6' Endless 8,800 7,040 17,600 EN2802TX6 4663822  $46.38 
2" 8' Eye/Eye 11,500 9,200 23,000 EE2802TFX8 4617261  $30.88 
2" 8' Endless 11,500 9,200 23,000 EN2802TX8 4767142  $57.45 
2" 10' Eye/Eye 11,500 9,200 23,000 EE2802TFX10 4592449  $36.52 
2" 10' Endless 11,500 9,200 23,000 EN2802TX10 5001582  $68.50 
2" 12' Eye/Eye 11,500 9,200 23,000 EE2802TFX12 4628612  $42.16 
2" 12' Endless 11,500 9,200 23,000 EN2802TX12 5001584  $79.57 
2" 16' Eye/Eye 11,500 9,200 23,000 EE2802TFX16 5709734  $53.43 
2" 16' Endless 11,500 9,200 23,000 EN2802TX16 5001588  $101.70 
3" 4' Eye/Eye 6,200 4,900 12,400 EE2803TFX4 4627255  $30.79 
3" 4' Endless 6,200 4,900 12,400 EN2803TX4 5001644  $54.06 
3" 6' Eye/Eye 6,200 4,900 12,400 EE2803TFX6 4627256  $39.90 
3" 6' Endless 6,200 4,900 12,400 EN2803TX6 4689302  $72.00 
3" 8' Eye/Eye 6,200 4,900 12,400 EE2803TFX8 454343  $49.02 
3" 8' Endless 6,200 4,900 12,400 EN2803TX8 5001647  $89.95 
3" 10' Eye/Eye 6,200 4,900 12,400 EE2803TFX10 4663818  $58.14 
3" 10' Endless 6,200 4,900 12,400 EN2803TX10 5001632  $107.89 
3" 12' Eye/Eye 12,400 9,900 24,800 EE2803TFX12 4628611  $67.26 
3" 12' Endless 12,400 9,900 24,800 EN2803TX12 5001634  $125.84 
3" 16' Eye/Eye 12,400 9,900 24,800 EE2803TFX16 4691171  $85.48 
3" 16' Endless 12,400 9,900 24,800 EN2803TX16 5001638  $161.73 
3" 20' Eye/Eye 12,400 9,900 24,800 EE2803TFX20 4691173  $103.72 
3" 20' Endless 12,400 9,900 24,800 EN2803TX20 5001642  $197.63 
3" 30' Eye/Eye 12,400 9,900 24,800 EE2803TFX30 5710079  $149.31 
3" 30' Endless 12,400 9,900 24,800 EN2803TX30 5714901  $287.36 
4" 4' Eye/Eye 16,500 13,200 33,000 EE2804TFX4 4592452  $41.92 
4" 4' Endless 16,500 13,200 33,000 EN2804TX4 5001693  $73.20 
4" 6' Eye/Eye 16,500 13,200 33,000 EE2804TFX6 4592456  $53.74 
4" 6' Endless 16,500 13,200 33,000 EN2804TX6 5001695  $96.15 
4" 8' Eye/Eye 16,500 13,200 33,000 EE2804TFX8 4592453  $65.55 
4" 8' Endless 16,500 13,200 33,000 EN2804TX8 5001697  $119.10 
4" 10' Eye/Eye 16,500 13,200 33,000 EE2804TFX10 4548254  $77.36 
4" 10' Endless 16,500 13,200 33,000 EN2804TX10 5001681  $142.05 
4" 12' Eye/Eye 20,700 16,500 41,400 EE2804TFX12 5710279  $89.18 
4" 12' Endless 20,700 16,500 41,400 EN2804TX12 5001683  $165.01 
4" 16' Eye/Eye 20,700 16,500 41,400 EE2804TFX16 5536301  $112.82 
4" 16' Endless 20,700 16,500 41,400 EN2804TX16 5001687  $210.93 
4" 20' Eye/Eye 20,700 16,500 41,400 EE2804TFX20 4592455  $136.45 
4" 20' Endless 20,700 16,500 41,400 EN2804TX20 5001691  $256.83 
4" 30' Eye/Eye 20,700 16,500 41,400 EE2804TFX30 5710290  $195.53 
4" 30' Endless 20,700 16,500 41,400 EN2804TX30 5714933  $371.61 

TUFF-EDGE® III POLYESTER WEB SLINGS  
2 Ply

•  �Lift-All® Tuff-Edge® III introduces a patented design with edge-cut 
resistance and increased abrasion. 

•  �Easily inspect webbing with Edge Damage Limit (EDL) marker. 
•  �Always protect synthetic slings from being cut by corners and edges.
•  �The EDL marker tool both simplifies the inspection process and also 

extends the life of the web slings, saving you money.
•  �Tubular edge design with damage-resistant core helps protect the body 

fibers from cutting, keeping the integrity of the sling intact without 
compromising its strength.

•  Easy to identify by the blue tubular edges and EDL marker.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Eye/Eye

Tuff-Edge® III Eye/Eye 
slings feature a flat eye 
at each end. Eye/Eye are 
preferred for situations 
requiring precise control 
and attachment points. 
Web slings of 3" width or 
more have tapered eyes.

Endless

SCAN CODE TO LEARN MORE ABOUT

Request a safety audit or service: WWW.AM-IND.COM/SAFETY 3       

WEB SLINGS

https://insights.am-ind.com/which-web-sling-is-the-right-one-for-the-job


RECOMMENDED FOR USE ON THE FOLLOWING PIPE & HOSE INSIDE DIAMETERS

COLOR 1/4" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 2" 3" 4" 6" DIMENSIONS
W x L PLIES MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

HOSE MAXIMUM INTERNAL PRESSURE (PSI) AT ABOVE HOSE I.D.

ORANGE

26,000 6,500 2,900 1,650 400 175 100 50

1" x 22" 1 HH122 5715487  $7.29 
1" x 30" 1 HH130 5001813  $7.88 
1" x 40" 1 HH140 4748535  $8.64 
1" x 44" 1 HH144 5715488  $8.95 
1" x 64" 1 HH164 5715489  $10.50 

52,000 13,000 5,800 3,300 750 350 200 90

1" x 30" 2 HH230 4724180  $11.87 
1" x 44" 2 HH244 5001814  $14.02 
1" x 64" 2 HH264 5001815  $17.09 
1" x 74" 2 HH274 5715491  $18.60 

YELLOW

— 29,000 13,000 7,300 1,800 820 460 200
1" x 30" 3 HH330 4730028  $28.48 
1" x 44" 3 HH344 5001816  $34.09 
1" x 64" 3 HH364 5001817  $40.77 

— 37,000 16,000 9,400 2,300 1,040 580 260
1" x 30" 4 HH430 5001818  $29.82 
1" x 44" 4 HH444 5001819  $35.99 
1" x 64" 4 HH464 5001820  $43.39 

HOSE HALTERS™ 
Nylon

GRIPHOOK® 
�Turns Your Forklift Into A Hoist In A Matter Of Seconds

5-GALLON BUCKET SLING 
�Lift 5-Gallon Pails With Ease

HYDRANT SLINGS 
�Lift Fire Hydrants Safely & Securely

•  �Reduces damage to equipment and 
injury to personnel when hoses 
accidentally disconnect while under 
pressure.

•  �Suitable for use on pneumatic, water 
and hydraulic hoses. 

•  Easy to install and remove.
•  �Meets both OSHA and Canada OSH 

requirements for restraints..
•  ��When securing hoses and pipe  

connections, do not exceed the  
specified pressure ratings.

† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

LIMIT LOAD 
CAPACITY

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 4" Fork 1-TON GH4S-1 5131633  $118.22 
GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 5" Fork 1-TON GH5S-1 5131634  $125.12 
GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 6" Fork 1-TON GH6S-1 5131635  $140.10 
GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 5" Fork 2-TON GH5S-2 5131636  $155.73 
GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 6" Fork 2-TON GH6S-2 5131638  $164.24 
GRIPHOOK® With Import Alloy Swivel Hook For 8" Fork 2-TON GH8S-2 5715486  $198.93 

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

4' 6" Hydrant Sling HEN60 6804440 $187.58
7' 6" Hydrant Sling HEN6076 6804441 $222.06

•  Lightweight alternative to metal attachments.
•  �Self-grips to fork so there's no need to tighten, saving you time.
•  �Turns your forklift into a hoist in a matter of seconds.
•  �Quick to install, remove and easy to store.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  �Designed to lift 5 gallon buckets  
with an 11" diameter base.

•  �Two belly bands keep the bucket 
secure and steady.

•  �Rated capacity: 200 lbs.
•  �Made for standard 11" diameter base.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

• �Lightweight and available in two 
lengths: 4'-6" and 7'-6".

• �Will not rust and protects the hydrant 
finish while lifting.

• Easy to store.
• 4,000-lb capacity.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

MFR #BS5
A&M #4674420

$2002
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SPECIALTY SLINGS



ENDLESS TUFLEX® ROUNDSLING 
Polyester • Polyester & Nylon

• �Always protect synthetic slings from being  
cut by corners and edges.

• Color-coded capacities for quick identification.
• No strength loss from abrasion to cover.
• The most versatile endless sling on the market. 
• Wear points can be shifted to extend sling life.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)*

DESCRIPTION VERTICAL CHOKER BASKET 
@90°

BASKET 
@45°

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

POLYESTER
PURPLE  3' 

2,600 2,100 5,200 3,600

EN30X3 2888939  $12.16 
PURPLE  4' EN30X4 4593569  $14.98 
PURPLE  6' EN30X6 4593572  $20.59 
PURPLE  8' EN30X8 599965  $26.22 
PURPLE  10' EN30X10 4624886  $31.83 
PURPLE  12' EN30X12 4627904 $51.80
GREEN  3' 

5,300 4,200 10,600 7,400

EN60X3 4593573  $14.47 
GREEN  4' EN60X4 4593574  $18.16 
GREEN  6' EN60X6 4781898  $25.55 
GREEN  8' EN60X8 2888951  $32.96 
GREEN  10' EN60X10 4617195  $40.35 
GREEN  12' EN60X12 2888953 $66.03
YELLOW  3' 

8,400 6,700 16,800 11,800

EN90X3 4584998 $19.15
YELLOW  4' EN90X4 2888958  $24.14 
YELLOW  6' EN90X6 2888959  $34.12 
YELLOW  8' EN90X8 4627903  $44.09 
YELLOW  10' EN90X10 4629071  $54.08 
YELLOW  12' EN90X12 4625093 $88.58
RED  3' 

13,200 10,600 26,400 18,000

EN150X3 5000890 $28.31
RED  4' EN150X4 5000891 $35.71
RED  6' EN150X6 4617260  $50.51 
RED  8' EN150X8 4625094  $65.34 
RED  10' EN150X10 383524  $80.15 
RED  12' EN150X12 4625095 $131.32
BLUE  3' 

21,200 17,000 42,400 29,000

EN240X3 5001326 $43.01
BLUE  4' EN240X4 5001327 $53.11
BLUE  6' EN240X6 4675248  $79.24 
BLUE  8' EN240X8 5001329  $103.38 
BLUE  10' EN240X10 599956 $127.52
BLUE  12' EN240X12 5714658 $209.73

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)*

DESCRIPTION VERTICAL CHOKER BASKET 
@90°

BASKET 
@45°

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

POLYESTER & NYLON
GRAY 10'

31,000 24,800 62,000 43,000

EN360X10 4634126  $185.27 
GRAY 12' EN360X12 5001766  $220.24 
GRAY 16' EN360X16 4730615  $290.16 
GRAY 20' EN360X20 4760009  $360.10 
GRAY 30' EN360X30 5715324  $534.92 
GRAY 40' EN360X40 5715325  $709.74 
OLIVE 10'

66,000 52,800 132,000 93,000

EN800X10 4617958  $334.32 
OLIVE  12' EN800X12 5001793  $399.36 
OLIVE  16' EN800X16 5001797  $529.47 
OLIVE  20' EN60X8 2888951  $32.96 
OLIVE  30' EN800X30 5715398  $984.88 
OLIVE  40' EN800X40 5715399  $1,310.16 

DIRECT CONNECT HOOKS  

DESCRIPTION VERTICAL CAPACITY 
90° (LBS.)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

PURPLE 2,600 DCH1 4679215  $80.77
GREEN 5,300 DCH2 4651697  $106.74 
YELLOW 8,400 DCH3 4676556  $148.59
RED 13,200 DCH4 4679216  $360.61

• The alloy steel hook and latch are forged for superior toughness.
• Color-coded hook matches Tuflex® color capacity for easy identification.
† Non-Stock Item.

Request a safety audit or service: WWW.AM-IND.COM/SAFETY 5       

ROUNDSLINGS



RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)*

LENGTH VERTICAL CHOKER BASKET 
@90°

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

6'

100,000 80,0000 200,0000

DEN40KX6 5704921  $360.70 
8' DEN100KX8 5704563  $1,344.92 
8' DEN125KX8 5704634  $1,701.72 
8' DEN150KX8 5704667  $1,989.92 
8' DEN200KX8 5704771  $2,561.74 
8' DEN40KX8 5704923  $470.03 
8'

125,000 100,000 250,000

DEN70KX8 5705025  $858.41 
8' DEN90KX8 5705091  $1,198.53 
10' DEN100KX10 5704532  $1,617.10 
10' DEN125KX10 5704603  $2,051.22 
10' DEN150KX10 5704636  $2,398.42 
10' DEN200KX10 5704740  $3,128.98 
10'

150,000 120,000 300,000

DEN40KX10 5704887  $579.36 
10' DEN70KX10 5704994  $1,037.73 
10' DEN90KX10 5705060  $1,440.06 
16' DEN100KX16 5704538  $2,433.65 
16' DEN125KX16 5704609  $3,099.70 
16' DEN150KX16 5704642  $3,623.94 
16'

200,000 160,000 400,000

DEN200KX16 5704746  $4,830.70 
16' DEN40KX16 5704893  $907.35 
16' DEN70KX16 5705000  $1,575.69 
16' DEN90KX16 5705066  $2,164.67 
20' DEN100KX20 5704542  $2,978.02 
20' DEN125KX20 5704613  $3,798.68 

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)*

LENGTH VERTICAL CHOKER BASKET 
@90°

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

20'

40,000 32,000 80,000

DEN150KX20 5704646  $4,440.95 
20' DEN200KX20 5704750  $5,965.18 
20' DEN40KX20 5704897  $1,126.02 
20' DEN70KX20 5705004  $1,934.34 
20' DEN90KX20 5705070  $2,647.74 
30' DEN100KX30 5704552  $4,338.94 
30'

70,000 56,000 140,000

DEN125KX30 5704623  $5,546.15 
30' DEN150KX30 5704656  $6,483.48 
30' DEN200KX30 5704760  $8,801.39 
30' DEN40KX30 5704908  $1,672.68 
30' DEN70KX30 5705014  $2,830.95 
30' DEN90KX30 5705080  $3,855.42 
40'

90,000 72,000 180,000

DEN100KX40 5704557  $5,699.85 
40' DEN125KX40 5704628  $7,293.62 
40' DEN150KX40 5704661  $8,526.00 
40' DEN200KX40 5704765  $11,637.60 
40' DEN70KX40 5705019  $3,727.55 
40' DEN90KX40 5705085  $5,063.08 

100% DYNEEMA CORE:  
THE WORLD'S STRONGEST
MOST ADVANCED, HIGH-TENACITY FIBER

DYNAFLEX™ DYNEEMA SLINGS 
Polyester • Polyester & Nylon

EDGE DEFENDER™ CUT RESISTANT PROTECTION PAD 

•  �Always protect synthetic slings from being cut by corners and edges.
•  �Ultra-Lightweight and natural buoyancy made with 100% Dyneema Core 

(non-blended).
•  Good chemical resistance and reduced water absorption.
•  �Single path design allows higher strength common rigging hardware.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  �Extend life of slings.
•  �Creates a high level of compression on the surface to produce a superior 

level of cut protection.
•  Protects load surfaces from damage at points of contact.
•  �Edge Defender™ is made of polyester with Kevlar® aramid binding.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

12 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED12X12IN 5706479  $118.93 
12 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED12X18IN 5706480  $161.15 
12 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED12X24IN 5706481  $207.05 
12 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED12X30IN 5706482  $249.25 
12 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED12X36IN 5706483  $291.47 
10 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED10X12IN 4999187  $66.60 
3 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED3X12IN 4999192  $23.84 
4 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED4X12IN 4999197  $27.56 
6 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED6X12IN 4999202  $37.83 
8 X 12" Edge Defender™ ED8X12IN 4999207  $51.78 
10 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED10X18IN 4999188  $88.95 

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

3 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED3X18IN 4999193  $28.38 
4 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED4X18IN 4999198  $33.69 
6 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED6X18IN 4999203  $48.66 
8 X 18" Edge Defender™ ED8X18IN 4999208  $68.92 
10 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED10X24IN 4999189  $113.86 
3 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED3X24IN 4999194  $33.69 
4 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED4X24IN 4999199  $40.71 
6 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED6X24IN 4999204  $60.71 
8 X 24" Edge Defender™ ED8X24IN 4999209  $87.67 
10 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED10X30IN 4999190  $136.20 

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

3 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED3X30IN 4999195  $38.27 
4 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED4X30IN 4999200  $46.82 
6 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED6X30IN 4999205  $71.53 
8 X 30" Edge Defender™ ED8X30IN 4999210  $104.84 
10 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED10X36IN 4999191  $158.56 
3 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED3X36IN 4999196  $42.81 
4 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED4X36IN 4999201  $52.92 
6 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED6X36IN 4999206  $82.40 
8 X 36" Edge Defender™ ED8X36IN 4999211  $121.95 
4 X 48" Edge Defender™ ED4X48IN 5706484  $55.78 

Shown opened Shown with sling enclosed
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ROUNDSLINGS & SLING PROTECTION



RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH SLING

TYPE
VERTICAL

(90°) CHOKER BASKET
(90°)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

1/4" 2' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 14EEX2 4704545  $18.19 
3/8" 2' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 38EEX2 4998796  $26.32 
1/2" 3' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 12EEX3 4998315  $41.54 
1/4" 3' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 14EEX3 4998442  $21.49 
3/8" 3' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 38EEX3 4745706  $30.63 
5/8" 3' Eye/Eye 19,600 14,400 40,000 58EEX3 4724972  $58.76 
1/2" 4' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 12EEX4 4998316  $46.69 
1/4" 4' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 14EEX4 4828957  $24.76 
3/4" 4' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 34EEX4 4707019  $106.14 
3/8" 4' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 38EEX4 4745708  $34.96 
5/8" 4' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 58EEX4 4998959  $65.58 
1" 5' Eye/Eye 5,000 3,800 10,200 1EEX4 4998529  $186.01 
1" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 1EEX6 4998531  $232.07 
1/2" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 12EEX6 4605802  $57.01 
1/4" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 14EEX6 4998444  $31.35 
1-1/8" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 118EEX6 5683822  $298.41 
3/4" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 34EEX6 4605801  $125.20 
3/8" 6' Eye/Eye 1,300 960 2,600 38EEX6 4998799  $43.58 
5/8" 6' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 58EEX6 4998961  $79.21 
1" 8' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 1EEX8 4998533  $263.25 
1/2" 8' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 12EEX8 4765632  $67.33 
1/4" 8' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 14EEX8 4998446  $37.92 
1-1/8" 8' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 118EEX8 5683824  $336.01 
3/4" 8' Eye/Eye 24,000 18,200 48,000 34EEX8 4998689  $144.29 
3/8" 8' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 38EEX8 4998801  $52.20 
5/8" 8' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 58EEX8 4998963  $92.83 
1" 10' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 1EEX10 4998518  $294.43 
1/2" 10' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 12EEX10 4765242  $77.64 
1/4" 10' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 14EEX10 4998431  $44.50 
1-1/8" 10' Eye/Eye 11,200 8,200 22,000 118EEX10 5683800  $373.60 
3/4" 10' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 34EEX10 4998677  $163.36 
3/8" 10' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 38EEX10 4998786  $60.84 
5/8" 10' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 58EEX10 4687438  $106.46 
1" 16' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 1EEX16 4998524  $387.99 
1/2" 16' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 12EEX16 4998310  $108.58 
1-1/8" 16' Eye/Eye 2,800 2,200 5,800 118EEX16 5683806  $486.39 
3/4" 16' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 34EEX16 4998682  $220.60 
5/8" 16' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 58EEX16 4998953  $147.30 
1" 20' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 1EEX20 4998528  $450.35 
1-1/8" 20' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 118EEX20 5683810  $561.58 
3/4" 20' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 34EEX20 4998686  $258.75 
1-1/8" 30' Eye/Eye 7,800 5,800 15,600 118EEX30 5683820  $749.55 

STEEL WIRE ROPE SLINGS  
Steel • 6X19 IWRC

•  6X19 IWRC for good abrasion resistance.
•  �Mechanically swaged Flemish eyes.
•  �TUFF-TAG™ for permanent identification as required by OSHA.
•  �Least expensive per capacity of all steel slings.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Lift-All® wire rope slings are made  
using the Flemish Eye splice technique 
to form the eyes. Unlike the simple return 
loop method that places 100% of its 
strength on the swaged sleeve, wire rope 
slings have reserve strength should the 
sleeve become damaged in use.

ALTERNATE EYE OPTIONS AVAILABLE 
please call for pricing

Wire Rope Crescent Thimble

Wire Rope Eye / Crescent Thimble

Wire Rope Eye / Eye Slip-Thru Thimble

Wire Rope Eye / Eye Thimble

Wire Rope Eye / Eye Thimble Hook

Wire Rope Eye / Eye  
Sliding Choker Hook

Wire Rope Eye / Eye Thimble 
Sliding Choker Hook

Wire Rope Slip-Thru Thimble

Wire Rope Slip-Thru Thimble / Thimble Hook

Wire Rope Thimble / Crescent Thimble

Wire Rope Thimble / Slip-Thru Thimble

Wire Rope Thimble

Wire Rope Thimble / Thimble Hook
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DOMESTIC WIRE ROPE SLINGS



RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 60° @ 45° @ 30° MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

6X19 IWRC 2-LEG O/H DOMESTIC
1/4" 2' 8,800 7,200 5,000 142LBX2 4998418  $123.88 
1/4" 3' 8,800 7,200 5,000 142LBX3 4998420  $130.44 
3/8" 3' 8,800 7,200 5,000 382LBX3 4998758  $169.31 
1/2" 4' 8,800 7,200 5,000 122LBX4 4998281  $243.53 
1/4" 4' 8,800 7,200 5,000 142LBX4 4998421  $137.03 
3/8" 4' 8,800 7,200 5,000 382LBX4 4765561  $177.93 
1/2" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 122LBX6 4998283  $264.16 
1/2" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 122LBX6 4998283  $264.16 
1/4" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 142LBX6 4998423  $150.17 
3/4" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 342LBX6 4998655  $692.13 
3/8" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 382LBX6 4998760  $195.19 
7/8" 6' 8,800 7,200 5,000 782LBX6 5700179  $1,067.66 
1/2" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 122LBX8 4998285  $284.81 
1/2" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 122LBX8 4998285  $284.81 
1/4" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 142LBX8 4998425  $163.34 
3/4" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 342LBX8 4998657  $730.27 
3/8" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 382LBX8 4998762  $212.45 
7/8" 8' 2,200 1,820 1,300 782LBX8 5700181 $1,114.13 
1/2" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 122LBX10 4998269  $305.43 
1/2" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 122LBX10 4998269  $305.43 
1/4" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 142LBX10 4998408  $176.50 
3/4" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 342LBX10 4998642  $768.43 
3/8" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 382LBX10 4998746  $229.71 
7/8" 10' 19,400 15,800 11,200 782LBX10 5700156  $1,160.59 
1/2" 12' 5,000 4,000 2,800 122LBX12 4998271  $326.06 
1/2" 12' 5,000 4,000 2,800 122LBX12 4998271  $326.06 
3/4" 12' 5,000 4,000 2,800 342LBX12 4998644  $806.59 
3/8" 12' 5,000 4,000 2,800 382LBX12 4998748  $246.99 
7/8" 12' 5,000 4,000 2,800 782LBX12 5700158  $1,207.06 
1/2" 16' 5,000 4,000 2,800 122LBX16 4998275  $367.33 
1/2" 16' 26,000 22,000 15,200 122LBX16 4998275  $367.33 
3/4" 16' 26,000 22,000 15,200 342LBX16 4998648  $882.90 
7/8" 16' 26,000 22,000 15,200 782LBX16 5700162  $1,300.02 
1/2" 20' 26,000 22,000 15,200 122LBX20 4998279  $408.60 
3/4" 20' 26,000 22,000 15,200 342LBX20 4998652  $959.22 
7/8" 20' 26,000 22,000 15,200 782LBX20 5700166  $1,392.97 

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 60° @ 45° @ 30° MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

6X19 IWRC 4-LEG O/H DOMESTIC
1/4" 2' 17,600 14,200 10,200 144LBX2 5686813  $202.92 
1/4" 3' 17,600 14,200 10,200 144LBX3 5686824  $216.09 
3/8" 3' 17,600 14,200 10,200 384LBX3 5691715  $294.61 
1/2" 4' 17,600 14,200 10,200 124LBX4 5684077  $483.90 
1/4" 4' 17,600 14,200 10,200 144LBX4 5686826  $229.26 
3/8" 4' 17,600 14,200 10,200 384LBX4 5691717  $311.87 
5/8" 4' 17,600 14,200 10,200 584LBX4 5694814  $874.11 
1/2" 6' 17,600 14,200 10,200 124LBX6 5684079  $525.17 
1/2" 6' 17,600 14,200 10,200 124LBX6 5684079  $525.17 
1/4" 6' 17,600 14,200 10,200 144LBX6 5686828  $255.57 
3/4" 6' 17,600 14,200 10,200 344LBX6 5689709  $1,685.39 
3/8" 6' 17,600 14,200 10,200 384LBX6 5691719  $346.38 
5/8" 6' 4,400 3,600 2,600 584LBX6 5694816  $928.61 
7/8" 6' 4,400 3,600 2,600 784LBX6 5700233  $2,985.16 
1/2" 8' 4,400 3,600 2,600 124LBX8 5684081  $566.44 
1/2" 8' 4,400 3,600 2,600 124LBX8 5684081  $566.44 
1/4" 8' 4,400 3,600 2,600 144LBX8 5686830  $281.88 
3/4" 8' 4,400 3,600 2,600 344LBX8 5689711  $1,756.05 
3/8" 8' 38,000 32,000 22,000 384LBX8 5691721  $380.91 
5/8" 8' 38,000 32,000 22,000 584LBX8 5694818  $983.10 
7/8" 8' 38,000 32,000 22,000 784LBX8 5700235  $3,078.12 
1/2" 10' 38,000 32,000 22,000 124LBX10 5684055  $607.68 
1/2" 10' 38,000 32,000 22,000 124LBX10 5684055  $607.68 
1/4" 10' 38,000 32,000 22,000 144LBX10 5686803  $308.20 
3/4" 10' 10,000 8,200 5,800 344LBX10 5689685  $1,826.71 
3/8" 10' 10,000 8,200 5,800 384LBX10 5691694  $415.42 
5/8" 10' 10,000 8,200 5,800 584LBX10 5694792  $960.72 
7/8" 10' 10,000 8,200 5,800 784LBX10 5700210  $3,171.07 
1/2" 12' 10,000 8,200 5,800 124LBX12 5684057  $648.96 
1/2" 12' 10,000 8,200 5,800 124LBX12 5684057  $648.96 
3/4" 12' 28,000 22,000 15,600 344LBX12 5689687  $1,897.37 
3/8" 12' 28,000 22,000 15,600 384LBX12 5691696  $449.94 
5/8" 12' 28,000 22,000 15,600 584LBX12 5694794  $1,011.18 
7/8" 12' 28,000 22,000 15,600 784LBX12 5700212  $3,264.01 
1/2" 16' 28,000 22,000 15,600 124LBX16 5684061  $731.51 
1/2" 16' 28,000 22,000 15,600 124LBX16 5684061  $731.51 
3/4" 16' 52,000 42,000 30,000 344LBX16 5689691  $2,038.70 
5/8" 16' 52,000 42,000 30,000 584LBX16 5694798  $1,112.11 
7/8" 16' 52,000 42,000 30,000 784LBX16 5700216  $3,449.93 
1/2" 20' 52,000 42,000 30,000 124LBX20 4680305  $814.02 
3/4" 20' 52,000 42,000 30,000 344LBX20 5689695  $2,180.02 
7/8" 20' 52,000 42,000 30,000 784LBX20 5700220  $3,635.81 

BRIDLE WIRE ROPE SLINGS  
Steel • Oblong/Sling Hook

•  6X19 IWRC for good abrasion resistance.
•  �Thimble eyes protect wire rope wear for increased life.
•  Bridles provide better load control and balance.
•  �Domestic hooks with optional latches are standard on domestic rope bridles.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.
♦ �Latch Kits NOT Included. Must Order Latch Kits Separately.  

Please See Page 10.2-Leg 4-Leg

Featuring domestic 
hooks with optional 
latches

Thimble eyes provide  
increased wear  
resistance & life
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DOMESTIC WIRE ROPE BRIDLES



WIDTH LENGTH MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

3/8" 200' 38200719R 5691651  $131.70 
1/4" 250' 14250719R 5686761  $82.31 
3/8" 1000' 381000719R 5691645  $688.74 

Strong galvanized  
carbon steel  
resists rust

GALVANIZED STEEL PRE-CUT WIRE CABLE REELS
Stainless Steel • 7X19

WIRE ROPE FITTINGS
Screw Pin Shackles & Thimbles

WIRE ROPE CLIPS
Drop Forged & Malleable Wire Rope Clips

•  �Wire cables made from stainless steel wires to prevent rust.
•  �7X19 construction for better flexibility.
•  Consistent break strength.
•  Sold per reel for your convenience.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Screw Pin Shackles
•  �Import carbon steel body for ductility.
•  �Carbon galvanized SPAS to inhibit rust.
•  Alloy steel pin for strength.
•  �For easy connect of sling to load.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.
Thimbles
•  �Light-weight thimbles for lighter  

duty applications.
•  �Galvanized to inhibit rust.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Drop Forged Clips
•  �Field solution for terminating wire rope  

and cables.
•  �Galvanized to inhibit rust.
•  Forged clip for strength.
•  �Easy to use.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.
Malleable Clips
•  �Inexpensive method of terminating cables.
•  �Electro-Galvanized finish inhibits rust.
•  �Malleable clip for cost effectiveness.
•  �Easy to use.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

SCREW PIN SHACKLES
1/4" Import 14SPASI 4998493  $1.25 
5/16" Import 516SPASI 4998908  $1.56 
3/8" Import 38SPASI 4998860  $1.79 
7/16" Import 716SPASI 4999110  $2.65 
1/2" Import 12SPASI 4998385  $3.72 
5/8" Import 58SPASI 4999019  $5.19 
3/4" Import 34SPASI 4998743  $7.81 
7/8" Import 78SPASI 4999137  $11.83 
1" Import 1SPASI 4750956  $17.46 
1-1/8" Import 118SPASI 5683976  $41.85 
1-1/4" Import 114SPASI 5683450  $54.77 
1-3/8" Import 138SPASI 5686725  $81.24 
1-1/2" Import 112SPASI 5682269  $102.04 
1-3/4" Import 134SPASI 5686505  $254.67 

THIMBLES
1/4" Import 14TS 4998494  $0.19 
3/8" Import 38TS 4622400  $0.21 
1/4" X 100 EA BAG - Import 14100TS 5686756  $17.12 

DESCRIPTION MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

DROP FORGED CLIPS
3/16" 316GDFC 5689638  $7.03 
1/4" 14GDFC 5687160  $9.77 
3/8" 38GDFC 5692568  $10.79 
1/2" 12GDFC 5684940  $17.07 
5/8" 58GDFC 5695620  $21.95 
2-1/2" Import 212FC 5689039  $230.04 

MALLEABLE CLIPS
1/8" Import 18MC 4998516  $0.19 
3/16" Import 316MC 4998630  $0.28 
1/4" Import 14MC 4998492  $0.35 
5/16" Import 516MC 4998907  $0.40 
3/8" Import 38MC 4998839  $0.62 
1/2" Import 12MC 5685122  $0.95 
7/16" Import 716MC 5698806  $0.98 
5/8" Import 58MC 5695749  $1.30 
9/16" Import 916MC 5702781  $1.56 
3/4" Import 34MC 5690589  $2.05 
7/8" Import 78MC 5701044  $3.21 
1" Import 1MC 5688108  $4.26 
1-1/8" Import 118MC 5683972  $20.12 

Screw Pin Shackle

Drop Forged Clip

Thimble
Malleable Clip
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RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 60° @ 45° @ 30° MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

DOUBLE OBLONG WITH SLING HOOK G100 CHAIN SLING
9/32" 3' 7,400 6,100 4,300 932DOSW10X3 4999168  $273.70 
3/8" 3' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X3 4998783  $396.43 
1/2" 4' 26,000 21,200 15,000 12DOSW10X4 5684716  $578.50 
3/8" 4' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X4 4725105  $421.37 
9/32" 4' 7,400 6,100 4,300 932DOSW10X4 4999169  $290.68 
1/2" 6' 26,000 21,200 15,000 12DOSW10X6 4998303  $656.89 
3/8" 6' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X6 4725216  $471.26 
9/32" 6' 7,400 6,100 4,300 932DOSW10X6 4645783  $324.64 
1/2" 8' 26,000 21,200 15,000 12DOSW10X8 4998304  $735.26 
3/8" 8' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X8 4998785  $521.16 
9/32" 8' 7,400 6,100 4,300 932DOSW10X8 4999171  $358.61 
1/2" 10' 7,400 6,100 4,300 12DOSW10X10 4998296  $813.66 
3/8" 10' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X10 4998777  $571.05 
1/2" 16' 26,000 21,200 15,000 12DOSW10X16 4998299  $1,048.81 
3/8" 16' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DOSW10X16 4998780  $720.72 
1/2" 20' 26,000 21,200 15,000 12DOSW10X20 4998301  $1,205.59 

TRIPLE CHAIN SLINGS
9/32" 4' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932TOSW10X4 5704372  $527.77 
3/8" 4' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X4 5693748  $658.56 
1/2" 4' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12TOSW10X4 5686304  $955.07 
9/32" 6' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932TOSW10X6 5704374  $578.72 
3/8" 6' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X6 5693749  $733.40 
1/2" 6' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12TOSW10X6 5686306  $1,072.65 
9/32" 8' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932TOSW10X8 5704376  $629.67 
3/8" 8' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X8 5693751  $808.24 
1/2" 8' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12TOSW10X8 5686308  $1,190.23 
1/2" 10' 39,000 31,800 22,500 932TOSW10X10 5704354  $680.61 
3/8" 10' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X10 5693730  $883.07 
3/8" 10' 22,900 18,700 13,200 12TOSW10X10 5686286  $1,307.83 
3/8" 16' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X16 5693736  $1,107.58 
1/2" 16' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12TOSW10X16 5686292  $1,660.55 
3/8" 20' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38TOSW10X20 5693741  $1,257.26 
1/2" 20' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12TOSW10X20 5686297  $1,895.70 

WIDTH LENGTH VERTICAL 
CAPACITY (LBS.)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

SINGLE OBLONG WITH SLING HOOK G100 CHAIN SLING
9/32" 2' 4,300 932SOSW10X2 5704085  $159.58 
3/8" 3' 8,800 38SOSW10X3 4998856  $233.70 
9/32" 3' 4,300 932SOSW10X3 4999181  $168.06 
1/2" 4' 15,000 12SOSW10X4 5685891  $356.88 
3/8" 4' 8,800 38SOSW10X4 4998857  $246.16 
9/32" 4' 4,300 932SOSW10X4 4999182  $176.55 
1/2" 6' 15,200 12SOSW10X6 4998383  $396.07 
3/8" 6' 8,800 38SOSW10X6 4645783  $324.64 
1/2" 8' 15,000 12SOSW10X8 4998384  $435.28 
3/8" 8' 8,800 38SOSW10X8 4828353 $296.06
9/32" 6' 4,300 932SOSW10X6 4680771  $193.52 
9/32" 8' 4,300 932SOSW10X8 4999183  $210.51 
1/2" 10' 7,400 12SOSW10X10 4998376  $474.47 
3/8" 10' 8,800 38SOSW10X10 4748897  $321.00 
1/2" 12' 15,000 12SOSW10X12 4998377  $513.66 

CHAIN SLINGS  
Grade 100 Alloy Steel • Single/Double Oblong Sling Hook

•  Grade 100 Alloy Steel Lifting Chain.
•  �Proof-tested and certified to comply with OSHA regulations.
•  Welded slings are tamper-proof for safety and security.
•  �Can be repaired, proof-tested and re-certified by Lift-All®.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

LATCH KITS 
Install Onto Compatible Hook To Keep Load Secure

Single Oblong

Double Oblong

Triple Chain

♦ �Latch Kits NOT included, must be ordered separately.  
Please See Above.

SLING/PRODUCT 
WIDTH

MFR
#

A&M
#

 SALE
PRICE 

WIRE ROPE SLING LATCH KITS
1/4" 1LK 5688106  $12.96 
3/8" 112LK 4918712  $14.15 
1/2" 3LK 5693894  $20.05 
5/8" 5LK 5696890  $27.30 
3/4" 7LK 5702081  $41.07 
7/8" 11LK 5684006  $76.91 

CHAIN SLING LATCH KITS
9/32" 932LK 5703328 $14.11
3/8" 38LK 5692716  $26.48 
1/2" 12LK 5685121 $42.59 

�One Latch Kit needed per hook, 
please call for assistance.

•  Material: Stainless steel
•  �Latch type: spring
† Non-Stock Item.

Latches to an  
individual hook to 
keep load secure
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WIDTH LENGTH VERTICAL 
CAPACITY (LBS.)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

SINGLE ADJUSTABLE SLING HOOK STYLE A G100 CHAIN SLING
9/32" 4' 8,600 932SASAW10X4 5703707  $226.66 
9/32" 6' 8,600 932SASAW10X6 5703709  $243.62 
9/32" 8' 8,600 932SASAW10X8 5703711  $260.62 
9/32" 10' 8,600 932SASAW10X10 5703689  $277.60 
9/32" 16' 8,600 932SASAW10X16 5703695  $328.54 
3/8" 6' 17,600 38SASAW10X6 5693097  $339.73 
3/8" 8' 17,600 38SASAW10X8 5693099  $364.65 
3/8" 10' 17,600 38SASAW10X10 5693077  $389.61 
3/8" 16' 17,600 38SASAW10X16 5693083  $464.44 
3/8" 20' 17,600 38SASAW10X20 5693088  $514.35 
1/2" 8' 30,000 12SASAW10X8 5685506  $554.85 
1/2" 10' 30,000 12SASAW10X10 5685484  $576.74 
1/2" 16' 30,000 12SASAW10X16 5685490  $711.62 
1/2" 20' 30,000 12SASAW10X20 5685495  $790.00 
1/2" 25' 30,000 12SASAW10X25 5685500  $887.99 

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 60° @ 45° @ 30° MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

 QUAD OBLONG WITH SLING HOOK G100 CHAIN SLING
1/2" 4' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X4 5685358  $1,187.18 
3/8" 4' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X4 5692951  $834.58 
9/32" 4' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QOSW10X4 5703564  $664.42 
1/2" 6' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X6 5685360  $1,343.96 
3/8" 6' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X6 5692953  $934.36 
9/32" 6' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QOSW10X6 5703565  $732.34 
1/2" 8' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X8 5685362  $1,500.72 
3/8" 8' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X8 5692955  $1,034.16 
9/32" 8' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QOSW10X8 5703567  $800.26 
1/2" 10' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X10 5685340  $1,657.50 
3/8" 10' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X10 5692933  $1,133.94 
9/32" 10' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QOSW10X10 5703546  $868.20 
1/2" 16' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X16 5685346  $2,127.81 
3/8" 16' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X16 5692939  $1,433.28 
1/2" 20' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QOSW10X20 5685351  $2,441.36 
3/8" 20' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QOSW10X20 5692944  $1,632.85 

QUAD ADJUSTABLE HOOK STYLE A G100 CHAIN SLING
9/32" 4' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QASAW10X4 5703372  $784.65 
3/8" 4' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QASAW10X10 5692742  $1,404.88 
9/32" 6' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QASAW10X6 5703374  $852.58 
3/8" 6' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QASAW10X6 5692762  $1,205.33 
9/32" 8' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QASAW10X8 5703376  $920.50 
3/8" 8' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QASAW10X8 5692764  $1,305.12 
1/2" 8' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QASAW10X8 5685170  $1,977.91 
9/32" 10' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QASAW10X10 5703354  $988.42 
1/2" 10' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QASAW10X10 5685148  $2,134.68 
9/32" 16' 11,200 9,100 6,400 932QASAW10X16 5703360  $1,192.18 
3/8" 16' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QASAW10X16 5692748  $1,704.24 
1/2" 16' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QASAW10X16 5685154 $2,604.99 
3/8" 20' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38QASAW10X20 5692753  $1,903.80 
1/2" 20' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QASAW10X20 5685159  $2,918.54 
1/2" 25' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12QASAW10X25 5685164  $3,310.46 

CHAIN SLINGS  
Grade 100 Alloy Steel • Double Adj/Quad Sling Hook

•  Grade 100 Alloy Steel Lifting Chain.
•  �Proof-tested and certified to comply with OSHA regulations.
•  Welded slings are tamper-proof for safety and security.
•  �Can be repaired, proof-tested and re-certified by Lift-All®.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Single Adjustable Sling Hook Double Adjustable Sling Hook Quad Oblong With Sling Hook Quad Adjustable Sling Hook

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 60° @ 45° @ 30° MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE SLING HOOK STYLE A G100 CHAIN SLING
9/32" 4' 26,000 21,200 15,000 932DASAW10X4 5702996  $445.23 
3/8" 6' 39,000 31,800 22,500 38DASAW10X6 5115177  $690.79 
9/32" 6' 39,000 31,800 22,500 932DASAW10X6 5702998  $479.18 
1/2" 8' 39,000 31,800 22,500 12DASAW10X8 5684417  $1,073.88 
3/8" 8' 15,200 12,400 8,800 38DASAW10X8 5692103  $740.69 
9/32" 8' 15,200 12,400 8,800 932DASAW10X8 5703000  $513.15 
1/2" 10' 15,200 12,400 8,800 12DASAW10X10 4661685  $1,152.27 
3/8" 10' 22,900 18,700 13,200 38DASAW10X10 4661687  $790.58 
9/32" 10' 22,900 18,700 13,200 932DASAW10X10 5702978  $547.11 
1/2" 16' 22,900 18,700 13,200 12DASAW10X16 5684401  $1,387.42 
3/8" 16' 7,400 6,100 4,300 38DASAW10X16 5692088  $940.25 
9/32" 16' 7,400 6,100 4,300 932DASAW10X16 5702984  $648.99 
1/2" 20' 7,400 6,100 4,300 12DASAW10X20 5684406  $1,544.20 
3/8" 20' 11,200 9,100 6,400 38DASAW10X20 5692093  $1,040.03 
1/2" 25' 11,200 9,100 6,400 12DASAW10X25 5684411  $1,740.18 

♦ �Latch Kits NOT included, must be ordered separately.  
Please See Page 10.

SAFETY SOLUTIONS & SERVICES

Request a safety audit or service: WWW.AM-IND.COM/SAFETY 11       



RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH @ 90° @ 60° @ 45°* MFR 

#
A&M 

#
SALE
PRICE

7/32" 6' 12,000 20,800 17,000 30001LG10 4998616  $217.51 
9/32" 6' 12,000 20,800 17,000 30003LG10 4641993  $263.63 
1/2" 10' 8,800 15,200 12,400 30007L 4998622  $622.80 
3/8" 10' 8,800 15,200 12,400 30005LG10 4625067  $494.64 
7/32" 10' 2,700 4,700 3,800 30002LG10 4998618  $257.79 
9/32" 10' 2,700 4,700 3,800 30004LG10 4675826  $305.83 
1/2" 14' 4,300 7,400 6,100 30008L 4998623  $712.58 
3/8" 14' 4,300 7,400 6,100 30006LG10 4998620  $553.14 

*DO NOT USE AT LESS THAN 45°

LENGTH CAPACITY MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

MANUAL CHAIN HOISTS
10' 1/2 Ton MCH005X10 5498520  $126.78 
10' 1 Ton MCH010X10 5716008  $142.39 
10' 2 Ton MCH020X10 5716014  $228.75 
10' 3 Ton MCH030X10 5716016  $329.80 
10' 10 Ton MCH100X10 5716022  $1,211.72 
20' 1/2 Ton MCH005X20 5716006  $183.73 
20' 1 Ton MCH010X20 5716009  $199.34 
20' 2 Ton MCH020X20 5529921  $296.41 
20' 3 Ton MCH030X20 5716017  $436.37 
20' 10 Ton MCH100X20 5716023  $1,487.31 

LEVER CHAIN HOISTS
10' 3/4 Ton LCH008X10 4947881  $197.51 
10' 1-1/2 Ton LCH015X10 5534627  $245.28 
10' 3 Ton LCH030X10 5534626  $364.71 
20' 3/4 Ton LCH008X20 5533240  $228.75 
20' 1-1/2 Ton LCH015X20 5529922  $285.70 
20' 3 Ton LCH030X20 5529923  $427.17 

MINI LEVER CHAIN HOISTS
10' 550 Lbs. MLH003X10 5716029  $110.05 
10' 1100 Lbs. MLH005X10 4947880  $165.73 

ADJUST-A-LINK™ CHAIN SLINGS  
Alloy Steel • Latch Included

MANUAL & LEVER CHAIN HOISTS  
Steel • Latch Included

•  Adjust one or multiple links at one time to keep load level and under control.
•  �Versatile design reduces the need for other slings, saving time and money.
•  1/2″ size master link is flame cut, not forged and uses Grade 80 capacity ratings.
•  �Can be repaired, proof-tested and re-certified by Lift-All®.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Manual Chain Hoist
•  Perfect for low-headroom lift.
•  �Powder-coated housing and hooks to protect from corrosion.
•  �Fully enclosed gears and shafts run on caged roller bearings for smooth 

operation and long life.
•  �Weston style mechanical load brake is self-adjusting, and is enclosed to 

limit contamination. 
Lever Chain Hoists
•  Easy one hand operation and set up.
•  �Operates in any orientation.
•  �Non-slip rubber grip lever and 360° rotation require minimal space for 

operation with 20 to 30% less pull force than other brands.
•  �The automatic Weston style mechanical load brake will react to the inertia 

of a descending load.
Mini Lever Chain Hoists
•  The most compact mini hoist on the market.
•  Rubber hand grip for better comfort and security.
•  �Lightweight and durable all steel construction with chrome exterior finish 

to resist corrosion.
† Non-Stock Item.

Manual Chain Hoist Lever Chain Hoist Mini Lever Chain Hoist
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Ratchet design for  
fast and easy  
adjustment

LOAD HUGGER™  
Polyester • For Cargo Control & Load Securement

LOAD HUGGER™ TUFF-EDGE® HI-VIS TIE DOWN ASSEMBLY  
Polyester • For Cargo Control & Load Securement

•  Flexible, conforms to the load for better control.
•  �Ratchet designed for fast, easy adjustment.
•  Soft webbing helps protect cargo from damage.
•  Highest quality components and assembly meet all DOT and CVSA requirements.
Retractable Ratchet Tie Down 2-Pack
•  Self-contained, no loose or tangled webbing.
•  Automatically retracts webbing for fast storage.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  TUFF-EDGE® Hi-Vis webbing used for abrasion resistance and longer life.
•  �HI-VIS color makes assemblies easier to find and harder to lose.
•  Soft webbing helps protect cargo from damage.
•  Ratchet design for fast, easy adjustment.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

WIDTH LENGTH ULTIMATE BREAK 
STRENGTH (LBS.)*

END FITTING /  
EYE TYPE

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

1" 15' 1,000 Flat Hook 6A102 4598668  $17.51 
1" 15' 2,100 Coated Open Hook 6A103 4558862  $19.62 
1" 15' 2,100 U-Hook 6A101 4999080  $18.81 
1" 15' 2,100 Hook & Keeper 6A105 4999082  $20.24 

RETRACTABLE RATCHET TIE DOWN 2-PACK
1" 12' 1,500 Coated Open Hook 60203 4743454  $31.36 

*Ultimate break strength when new.

WIDTH LENGTH ULTIMATE BREAK 
STRENGTH*

END FITTING /  
EYE TYPE

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

2" 27' 10,000 Chain Anchor TE61013 5002088  $75.77 
3" 27' 15,000 Flat Hook TE20482 5002028  $108.23 
3" 27' 15,000 Chain Anchor TE20488 5002034  $139.34 
3" 27' 15,000 U-Hook TE20494 5002040  $102.85 
2" 27' 10,000 U-Hook TE26422 4689771  $42.65 
2" 27' 10,000 Flat Hook TE61001 4817474  $43.19 
2" 27' 10,000 Endless TE61011 5002086  $39.76 

*Ultimate break strength when new.

#60203 2-Pack

#6A103 Coated Open Hook#6A102 Flat Hook

#6A101 U-Hook #6A105 Hook & Keeper

Flat HookChain Anchor

U-Hook Endless

Request a safety audit or service: WWW.AM-IND.COM/SAFETY 13       
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YOUR SOURCE FOR TECHNICAL EXPERTISE:

A&M Industrial's online blog– available on the resources menu of 
our website– hosts helpful, expert-level advice that includes:
	 Best practices and recommendations.
	 'How to', step by step application videos and instructions.
	� Troubleshooting and problem solving techniques.
	 Product introductions.
	 FREE, downloadable reference charts, guides, and more.
	
	

RATED CAPACITY (LBS.)
WIDTH LENGTH SLING

TYPE
VERTICAL

(90°) CHOKER BASKET
(90°)

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

3" 3' Triangle / Choker 12,000 12,000 24,000 3T110X3 4998868  $291.48 
3" 4' Triangle / Choker 12,000 12,000 24,000 3T110X4 4998869  $329.75 
3" 6' Triangle / Choker 12,000 12,000 24,000 3T110X6 4998870  $406.29 
3" 8' Triangle / Choker 12,000 12,000 24,000 3T110X8 4998871  $482.83 
4" 4' Triangle / Choker 14,400 14,400 28,800 4T110X4 4739759  $363.55 
4" 6' Triangle / Choker 14,400 14,400 28,800 4T110X6 4998890  $445.85 
4" 8' Triangle / Choker 14,400 14,400 28,800 4T110X8 4998891  $528.14 
4" 10' Triangle / Choker 14,400 14,400 28,800 4T110X10 4998883  $610.43 
6" 6' Triangle / Choker 3,500 3,500 7,000 6T110X6 4999099  $519.13 
6" 8' Triangle / Choker 3,500 3,500 7,000 6T110X8 4999100  $614.24 
6" 10' Triangle / Choker 3,500 3,500 7,000 6T110X10 4999091  $709.36 
6" 12' Triangle / Choker 3,500 3,500 7,000 6T110X12 4999092  $804.47 
8" 6' Triangle / Choker 4,800 4,800 9,600 8T110X6 4999147  $586.25 
8" 8' Triangle / Choker 4,800 4,800 9,600 8T110X8 4999148  $690.01 
8" 10' Triangle / Choker 4,800 4,800 9,600 8T110X10 4999139  $793.75 
8" 12' Triangle / Choker 4,800 4,800 9,600 8T110X12 4999140  $897.52 
10" 8' Triangle / Choker 7,200 7,200 14,400 10T110X8 4998251  $940.88 
10" 10' Triangle / Choker 7,200 7,200 14,400 10T110X10 4998242  $1,006.17 
10" 12' Triangle / Choker 7,200 7,200 14,400 10T110X12 4998243 $1,116.27 
10" 16' Triangle / Choker 7,200 7,200 14,400 10T110X16 4998245  $1,336.41 
12" 3' Triangle / Choker 9,600 9,600 19,200 12T110X3 4998392  $748.00 
12" 4' Triangle / Choker 9,600 9,600 19,200 12T110X4 4998393  $811.05 
12" 6' Triangle / Choker 9,600 9,600 19,200 12T110X6 4998394  $937.13 
12" 8' Triangle / Choker 9,600 9,600 19,200 12T110X8 4998395  $1,012.58 

ROUGHNECK™ WIRE MESH SLINGS  
Steel

•  Steel construction resists abrasion and cutting.
•  �Brazed end design allows slings to be repaired, saving money.
•  Good flexibility and grips load firmly without stretching.
•  �Wide bearing surface distributes load.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

Durable steel wire  
mesh with brazed  
end design

TUFLEX® VEHICLE RECOVERY STRAPS   
Eye / Eye DESCRIPTION TOWING 

CAPACITY (LBS.)
ULTIMATE BREAK 
STRENGTH (LBS.)*

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

YELLOW 20' 14,000 42,000 TSEN90X20 5002156  $204.47 
YELLOW 30' 14,000 42,000 TSEN90X30 5002157  $288.78 
TAN 20' 17,500 52,500 TSEN120X20 5002142  $227.90 
TAN 30' 17,500 52,500 TSEN120X30 5002143  $324.44 
RED 20' 22,000 66,000 TSEN150X20 5002144  $296.81 
RED 30' 22,000 66,000 TSEN150X30 5002145  $423.01 
WHITE 20' 28,000 84,000 TSEN180X20 5002146  $353.71 
WHITE 30' 28,000 84,000 TSEN180X30 5002147  $507.61 
BLUE  20' 35,300 105,900 TSEN240X20 5002148  $408.58 
BLUE  30' 35,300 105,900 TSEN240X30 5002149  $582.23 
GRAY 20' 51,600 154,800 TSEN360X20 5002150  $717.13 
GRAY 30' 51,600 154,800 TSEN360X30 5002151  $1,047.73 
BROWN 20' 88,300 264,900 TSEN600X20 5002152  $968.72 
BROWN 30' 88,300 264,900 TSEN600X30 5002153  $1,408.29 
OLIVE 20' 110,000 330,000 TSEN800X20 5002154  $1,116.74 
OLIVE 30' 110,000 330,000 TSEN800X30 5002155  $1,620.50 
BLACK 20' 150,000 450,000 TSEN1000X20 5002140  $1,345.91 
BLACK 30' 150,000 450,000 TSEN1000X30 5002141  $1,960.10 

*Ultimate break strength when new.

Yellow

Blue

•  �Made from strong, durable Tuflex® roundslings, plus body and attaching eyes 
are covered with additional abrasion resistant fabric for extra protection.

•  �The elastic effect of the polyester helps absorb shock and contraction aids in 
the vehicle recovery.

•  Straps elongate to 3% and are designed to prevent dangerous recoil. 
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item. Not suitable for lifting.
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LOAD HUGGER™ TUFF-EDGE® HI-VIS TIE DOWN WINCH STRAPS  
Polyester

MEDIUM PROFILE 
PORTABLE WINCH  
Steel 

MEDIUM PROFILE 
WELD-ON WINCH  
Steel 

WINCH BAR  
Steel 

•  A move-able, rust-proof copolymer corner guard.
•  �Protects 1 - 4 in wide web tie downs and slings from sharp edges and corners.
•  Lightweight for easy use and storage.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

CORNER GUARD  
Plastic

Helps to 
protect cargo  
from damage

Tapered end for 
easier insertion 
into winch

MFR #CG
A&M #4999184

$353

•  Made for use on 4" portable or weld-on winch.
•  �HI-VIS color makes assemblies easier to find 

and harder to lose.
•  Flexible, conforms to the load for better control.
•  Use with winch for fast, easy load securement.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  �Two set screws to keep winch on rail for security.
•  �Slot to accept webbing up to 4" wide for  

greater flexibility.
•  Painted black to resist corrosion.
•  Meet all DOT and CVSA requirements.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  �Weld-on design keeps winch from being lost or stolen.
•  �Slot to accept webbing up to 4" wide for  

greater flexibility.
•  Painted black to resist corrosion.
•  Meet all DOT and CVSA requirements.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

•  �36" long, chrome plated  
steel bar resists corrosion.

•  �Knurled handle provides for better grip.
•  �Tapered end for easier insertion into winch.
•  �Meet all DOT and CVSA requirements.
† Made To Order Non-Stock Item.

WIDTH LENGTH WEIGHT LOAD 
LIMIT (LBS.)

END FITTING /  
EYE TYPE

MFR 
#

A&M 
#

SALE
PRICE

4" 30' 5,000 Flat Hook TE61202 5002090  $42.25 
4" 30' 5,000 Chain Anchor TE61214 5002102  $66.78 
4" 30' 5,000 U-Hook TE61226 5002110  $52.10 

#TE61202 Flat Hook #TE61214 Chain Anchor #TE61226 U-Hook

MFR #61221
A&M #2892064

$3701
MFR #61222

A&M #4999076

$3218
MFR #61223

A&M #4629042

$2724

Request a safety audit or service: WWW.AM-IND.COM/SAFETY 15       
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Contact your A&M Industrial Representative or the A&M Industrial Safety Team 
to schedule a Lift-All® Safety Seminar, Inspection or Service today!
Valid thru 12/31/26 in US only. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice, please see our website or contact your rep for 
current pricing. Not responsible for typographical errors. Offers cannot be combined with any other promotional or discount offers. Please see our 
website for a full listing of our Terms & Conditions.
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